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
Very large, private, beauti¬
ful lot-As nice as anything
you'll find on the water¬
way ..anywhere! Approx.
300 It. of frontage on
waterway and adjacent
creek. $175,000.
THE0D0M COMPANY

BROKER
(919)579-3515

SEACOAST
DEVEIOFMENT, Inc.

Office located on the mainland
at the Holden Beach bridge

"I

90% Financing
3-BR, 2-bath manufactured home.
1984 model, over 1400 sq. ft.. C/H/A.
washer/dryer, 2 corner lots, paved
streets. $37,500. We will finance 90%.

Call (919) 842-6415

ROACH REALTY
Holden Beach Road

919-842-2488
HOME.4-BR, 2-bath house on
paved street 200x150 lot. county
water, short distance from ICW and
one mile Irom Holden Beach.
$80,000.

LOTS
Lots on Intracoastal Waterway,
starting at $35,000

Owner financing available on most
lots. $5,600 and up. One to four
miles from Holden Beach. Paved
streets and county water on some
lots. Call for more details.

LAKESIDE
SANDY BLUFF
FOREST HILLS

WATERWAY ACRES
SEA BREEZE

HOLIDAY PINES
SHORELINE ESTATES
GREENWOOD ACRES
CAPTAIN S WHEEL

MOBILE HOMES
SEA BREEZE ESTATES 1985
Kirkwood 14x70. 2 BR, 2 baths,
county water, deck, paved streets.
$26,500

CREEKWOOD 1991 Horton 14x70,
2 BR, baths, on 120x173 lot
$38,000

SANDY BLUFF-1 985 Sterling
14x70 2 BR, 2 baths, furnished On
60x1 75 lot $25,000

FOREST HILLS-1987 Flamingo. 2-
BR. 2-bath 14x70. Screened porch,
C/H/A, furnished $31

FIDDLER S COVE-1983 Brigadier
24x48. 3 BR. 2 baths, $29,000.

ON MARSH ON ICW-1985 Zimmer
2 BR. 2 baths, $49,000

AFTER HOURS
William Roach

842-3685
THE BRUNSWICK BEACON

>

MFG. HOUSING
NEW 1992 2-BR MOBILE HOME com
pletely sol up on your lot SI 37 per mon
th for 10 years Call Paul 803 347 6400
1984 14X60 CHAMPION. $500 down
take over payments ol $199 34 month

253-5102.
1982 12X60 CONNER mobile home
Furnished, deck, porch, washer, dryer
$5,500 653 4853 or 654 4157

1373 SKYLINE MOBILE HOME. 12x60
good condition, partially turnished
$5,000. must move Days 579 7080.
nights 287 4301

MODULAR HOMES. Compart2 story, split level. Cape Cod ranch
beach house on pilings. HUD Code
homos $24 860 and up Regional Model
Center Dealers, developers, public
welcome College View Homes Hwy 17
N Market, Wilmington 799 5060 i 600-
725 5160

. Mfg. Housing
1991 CHAMPION, 2 BR. 1 1/2 baths
Complete setup $165 per month COL
LEGE VIEW HOMES. Market Street.
Wilmington (919)799 5060. 799 6964

REPOS! REPOS! REPOS! 2 & 3 BR.
$500 down and assume loan Call Paul
803 34 7 6400

LOTS FOR SALE
BY OWNER

20% bank financing.
Some lots with 10% own¬
er financing on the spot.
Purchase within 30 days
and owner will install well.

842-9671

REFINANCE NOW! I
8.375% INTEREST s.484 » p r. |

30 YEAR FIXED! Gall Rich Carcich at 919-579-5626
BRUNSWICK MORTGAGE CO.

CustomBJi Hornet-
We will custom bu y on your lot o complete lock-in home with cedar exterior

and shingle roof You finish the nte-or a^d SAVE *HOUSA\DS of dollars
COUNTRY PLANTATION
Regular Price $49,900

SPECIAL
nuvv

39,900
Mrs psO\ A/K I n A\/K 1TMT

TO Quoifed Jond'ownels' 2.141 sq ft. including porch All houses custom ouilt on crawl foundations
Many other plans to choose from!

OUR QJALITY AND PRICE CAN'T BE BEAT!
I -9 19-579-0925 AnytimeV Special Gooa Thru February 15. 1992 >

tlEATHER
Beautiful Wooded and LaKetront

HOMESITES From $23,900
CUSTOM BUILT HOMES

From $89,900
*******

4.9% FINANCING AVAILABLE
*******

Qsitury^ Hwv 1 7' one mile norltl of Lit,le R'ver. sc
CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC. (800)951-1200

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $300 No initiation fee at piesent)
lireat-room plan contemp. -3 BR. 2-
bath home on large central corner site
Sunken living room, laundry, double
garage storage room. FP, HP/CAC, all
appliances A bargain at $104,900
Estate Section-Spacious brick 2 BR 2>> bath home 2500 sq ft (heated ) Famrm, Carolina rm, form DR, Indry rm FP, "Florida'' HP/CAC All appls + microwavePatio, dbl gar Beautiful hideaway on wooded acre + on cul-de-sac $164,900.

HIDDEN VALLEY

Cozy, charming 3 BH. 2 baths, on 9th
fairway Split BR plan, screen porch,
deck, garage Breezeway, courtyard
FP. HP/CAC All appliances +
microwave Jacuzzi $129,500.

Just off NC 179 near Calabash Great room plan, 2 BR. 2 bath home near poolarea FP, HP/CAC Garage Great vacation place or permanent home $78,900.

CALABASH
JTJ&a

Persimmon Rd.-Contempora.'y cedar 2 BR. 2 bath home just outside CalabashFamily rm. loft, large eat in kitchen Extra rear room possible oiiice or BR Concreteslab for dbl garage FP. HP/CAC Large lot $76,900.
HOMES IN OTHER AREAS

Village Green-Calabash communityCozy 2-BR. 2 bath brick home
Screened porch, fireplace. HP/CAC
Garage County water $82,900.

MANUFACTURLD HOMES

Carolina Cove-Thomasboro Rd nr
Calabash 3 BR. 2 bath home Split BR
plan. Indry rm. frnt veranda, rear deck,
gar, HP/CAC. all appls $74,900.

Ocean Forest 1988 Sterling dblwd 3
BR, 2 bath home, occluded on cul-de
sac Scr prch. wrkshp/strg area, dbl
carprt. strg bldg HP/CAC $76,500.
OTHER CHOICE HOMES AND HOMESITES
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

Ocean Forest 1983 Craftsman Coun
try Manor, 3 BR. 2 baths, split BR
Great rm, screened porch, carport, cen
tral heat/central air ,furn $55,000.

m mise

CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC.
579-3685

Rt 7 Box 334, Hwy 179
Calabash, NC 28459

Mfg. Housing
1985 COMMONDORE 14X76. 3 BR. 2
balhs, C/H/A, appliances Very good
condition Will move Price $10,000 Call
287 4575 alter 6 pm

SUNSET BEACH, NC- 150 modern
4 BR homes available for weekly vacl
tion rental Good selection still Pnc^

800\from $500/week Free brochure 1
446 3435, QDOM CO

JODY SIMMONS
Realtor/Broker u z

Village
Pines

Properties
rK mi*

(919)754-4140
Village Pines Office Park
Shallotti- . Homo 754-7200

* <»_ i

Shallotte Estates
Lots 52 and 53

$16,000 for both
Lots 54 and 55

$16,000 for both
Water and sewer available

AwwUftt ^ealtcf
TRADERS' VILLAGE . CALABASH

(919)579-3463 . (800)654-5735

Priced to sell!

391 E. FIRST STREET
Second row. -1 UK. 2 bains, (J/H/A. DW. W/D, covcrcdporch, sundcck. nicclv furnished, verv good rental. Reducedto $119,900.

456 EAST FOURTH STREETNew listing! 3 BR. 2 baths, beautiful view of waterway.Never rented. $107,500.

MARINER S WALK CONDOSSecond row. 1 E3R, 2 baths, living room and kitchen, CHA.carpet. DW. laundry facilities, pool, good rental property.$59,500.

195 EAST FIRST STREETSecond row. 4-BR, 2-bath cottage, living room and kitchen,carpet. C/H/A. washer and dryer, sundeck. 100 ft. frombeach access. Owner motivated. $1 18,000.
SECOND ROW LOTLot 2. Block 47. Section A. $59,000.

SlOdSIB..reaitya
OCEAN ISLi BEACH N.C. 28459
579-6216 579-6217

SALES AGENTS
Peggy Stanley, CRI Betty Muirhead, Sales AgentNights 579 HH66 Nights 754 5216

Uaibi.ru Campbell. Sales Agent
Nights 754 9474


